Score Type: Stableford
Coursel/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos

1
2

3

10
1"
12
13

14

Name

Warren Brown
John Baker
Barry Bacon
Michael Shannon
Wayne Morris
Phil Creedy
Glen Wragg
Ken Renno
Andy Loveridge
Jonathan Ellks
M D Foster
Dave Wragg
lan Priest

Manuel Garcia

1st - £21.00
2nd - £14.00
3rd - £7.00

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Midweek Stableford (09/06/2021)

Hep Points
23 42
13 40
18 38
25 38
12 35
29 33
12 29
23 28
16 28

9 28
36 27
17 27
30 26
13 24

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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